
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/04/2025
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    69  Marquette University                        (16:13.1  81:05.5 1:27.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Eli North               11   15:25.7
  2      2  Brendan Reardon         12   15:27.4
  3     17  Andres Campos           12   16:33.3
  4     22  Charlie Kwiatt          10   16:45.9
  5     27  Charlie Cary            12   16:53.2
  6   ( 34) Joe Walters             12   17:12.7
  7   ( 49) Ezra Sanchez            11   17:35.5

  2.    81  Homestead                                   (16:27.1  82:15.2 1:26.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Jemekhi Tally           12   15:32.7
  2     11  Elias Ulmen             12   16:23.4
  3     19  Athan Speck             11   16:39.1
  4     20  Sean Deguire            12   16:40.5
  5     28  Sam Luedtke             12   16:59.5
  6   ( 53) Max Bennett             12   17:40.8
  7   ( 68) Jairaj Ghotra           11   17:59.1

  3.   160  West Bend West                              (16:56.0  84:40.0 2:15.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Cade Wanie              10   15:53.1
  2      9  Ethan Hackman           12   16:20.1
  3     15  Carter Hackman          11   16:31.6
  4     55  Ethan Schnell           11   17:46.9
  5     76  Drew Gundrum            12   18:08.3
  6   ( 81) Kristopher Barnes       10   18:10.8
  7   ( 93) Austin Foos             12   18:22.7

  4.   171  Brookfield East                             (17:02.0  85:09.8 2:07.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Parker Brooks           11   15:44.0
  2     13  Ethan Gongola           12   16:30.1
  3     44  Marcus Tanner           11   17:25.3
  4     51  Samuel Engbers          10   17:39.2
  5     59  Rohan Sharma            12   17:51.2
  6   ( 60) Benjamin Botsch         10   17:52.4
  7   ( 88) Grant Median            12   18:16.6

  5.   192  Brookfield Central                          (17:13.6  86:07.7 1:23.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Ben Turner              12   16:31.0
  2     23  Owen England            12   16:48.0
  3     30  Jacob Seifert           12   17:00.9
  4     62  Vishnu Chouhan          12   17:53.6
  5     63  Ben Cai                 10   17:54.2
  6   ( 94) Maxwell Strangberg      10   18:24.7
  7   (101) Austin Tilkens          11   18:31.6

  6.   204  Whitefish Bay                               (17:17.0  86:24.7 1:51.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Leander Braun           11   16:15.2
  2     37  Dominic Tighe           12   17:15.3
  3     39  Mason Boyd              10   17:20.9
  4     45  James Schumacher        10   17:27.1
  5     75  Simon Verheyen          12   18:06.2
  6   ( 90) Cormac Austin           12   18:19.3
  7   (106) Liam Mulcahy            10   18:43.1

  7.   209  Madison La Follette                         (17:16.2  86:20.7 1:47.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Mikias Daniels          12   16:23.0



  2     24  Griffin Roesken         11   16:48.4
  3     29  Lucas Castellanos       11   17:00.6
  4     67  Kingston Miller         9    17:58.5
  5     79  Sam Fischer             12   18:10.2
  6   ( 80) Ben Firchow             10   18:10.7
  7   ( 96) Oliver Anderson-Del     11   18:25.7

  8.   211  Germantown                                  (17:18.4  86:31.7 1:34.6)
==========================================================
  1     18  Matthew Momper          12   16:37.7
  2     21  Vander Hausmann         10   16:44.6
  3     36  Jack Flynn              11   17:14.6
  4     54  Monroe Gaskill          12   17:42.5
  5     82  Matthias Morrow         9    18:12.3
  6   (103) Chase Schellinger       10   18:39.1
  7   (111) Ben Armstrong           10   18:54.9

  9.   242  Muskego                                     (17:34.5  87:52.3 0:30.6)
==========================================================
  1     40  Austin Stamm            9    17:22.4
  2     42  JJ Hughes               11   17:22.8
  3     43  Tyler Picciolo          10   17:24.3
  4     56  Parker Fons             12   17:49.8
  5     61  Youseph Badr            10   17:53.0
  6   ( 85) Will Sims               10   18:13.9
  7   ( 86) Aidan Bruch             11   18:14.2

 10.   258  Janesville Craig                            (17:37.0  88:04.7 0:52.8)
==========================================================
  1     32  Cameron Ennocenti       12   17:06.9
  2     41  Andrew Wieners          10   17:22.6
  3     50  Jacob Zas               10   17:37.1
  4     66  Rett Thompson           11   17:58.4
  5     69  Alistair Dickman        10   17:59.7
  6   ( 74) Ben Williams            11   18:04.0
  7   (105) Austin Lilly            12   18:40.5

 11.   261  Arrowhead                                   (17:38.9  88:14.2 1:00.9)
==========================================================
  1     33  Liam Grimord            10   17:08.8
  2     35  Donovan Arndt           9    17:14.4
  3     57  Keagan Foerch           9    17:50.5
  4     58  Grant Kossow            11   17:50.8
  5     78  Carson Becker           11   18:09.7
  6   ( 89) Braylon Gonya-Hubing    11   18:17.2
  7   ( 91) John Paul Moen          11   18:22.1

 12.   290  Kettle Moraine                              (17:41.3  88:26.2 2:45.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Graham Kelchen          12   16:25.6
  2     31  Malachi Beyerlein       12   17:06.6
  3     46  Carter Schroeder        12   17:29.7
  4     84  Freddy Hertneky         12   18:13.1
  5    117  Brady Hartmann          12   19:11.2
  6   (120) William Jankowski       12   19:25.7
  7   (129) Holden Dierks           11   20:19.7

 13.   310  Fort Atkinson                               (17:40.5  88:22.4 1:56.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Vinny Sitkiewitz        11   16:32.7
  2     25  Jameson Stafford        11   16:51.4
  3     83  Jude Clayton            10   18:12.9
  4     87  Declan Reed             9    18:16.0
  5     99  Elijah Baldry           10   18:29.4
  6   (102) Michael Cassiday        9    18:38.1
  7   (110) Mason Rosenberger       10   18:48.8

 14.   337  Waukesha West                               (17:48.3  89:01.4 2:42.8)
==========================================================



  1      7  Levi Bratt              12   16:02.0
  2     47  Connor Hohisel          11   17:32.8
  3     71  Ryder Zeka              9    18:02.4
  4    104  Max Stigler             10   18:39.4
  5    108  Daniel Carr             12   18:44.8
  6   (109) Colton Bennett          10   18:48.3
  7   (112) Ethan Zielinski         9    18:58.0

 15.   383  University School of Milwaukee              (18:07.1  90:35.4 3:48.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Austin Jarmuz           11   15:53.8
  2     26  Beckett Newman          10   16:53.0
  3     98  Jonah Sulman            9    18:28.1
  4    126  Ishaan Naik             11   19:37.8
  5    127  Jake Raymond            11   19:42.7
  6   (132) Virgil Dawson           9    22:05.0
  7   (133) Kiran Ramanujam         9    26:03.2

 16.   385  Pewaukee                                    (18:11.0  90:54.6 1:57.9)
==========================================================
  1     38  Owen Hansen             11   17:17.1
  2     64  Nathan Jung             10   17:55.3
  3     70  Tyler Kleist            9    18:02.2
  4     95  Kaden Bintz             11   18:25.0
  5    118  Jacob Tripp             10   19:15.0
  6   (119) Nathan Rzepka           10   19:15.6
  7   (124) Mason Berger            11   19:35.2

 17.   395  Wauwatosa East                              (18:12.7  91:03.1 1:20.5)
==========================================================
  1     52  Will Owens              11   17:39.9
  2     65  Dylan Sherman           10   17:57.2
  3     72  Orson Dutmer            10   18:03.0
  4     92  Daniel Zello            12   18:22.6
  5    114  Preston McCullough      9    19:00.4
  6   (115) Devlin Conway           9    19:01.8
  7   (125) Sammy Moll              11   19:35.6

 18.   465  Mukwonago                                   (18:26.5  92:12.5 1:24.7)
==========================================================
  1     48  Gavin Meinecke          12   17:33.5
  2     97  Eddie Ratajczyk         10   18:26.6
  3    100  Liam Pluer              9    18:29.9
  4    107  Ethan Scherbarth        10   18:44.3
  5    113  Chayton Porter          11   18:58.2
  6   (116) Cameron Richmond        9    19:09.4
  7   (121) Eli Roeder              11   19:25.9

 19.   523  Brookfield Academy                          (19:01.8  95:08.8 1:52.1)
==========================================================
  1     73  Grant Blaskowski        10   18:03.5
  2     77  Santino Raab            12   18:09.3
  3    122  Ben Reiner              12   19:29.7
  4    123  Luis Manriquez          10   19:30.7
  5    128  Arnold Kellogg          10   19:55.6
  6   (130) William Schoonenberg    9    21:12.2
  7   (131) Lucas Zhang             10   21:16.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Eli North          11   Marquette University         15:25.7  4:58 
    2    2 Brendan Reardon    12   Marquette University         15:27.4  4:59 
    3    3 Jemekhi Tally      12   Homestead                    15:32.7  5:01 
    4    4 Parker Brooks      11   Brookfield East              15:44.0  5:04 
    5    5 Cade Wanie         10   West Bend West               15:53.1  5:07 
    6    6 Austin Jarmuz      11   University School of Milwauk 15:53.8  5:07 
    7    7 Levi Bratt         12   Waukesha West                16:02.0  5:10 
    8    8 Leander Braun      11   Whitefish Bay                16:15.2  5:14 
    9    9 Ethan Hackman      12   West Bend West               16:20.1  5:16 
   10   10 Mikias Daniels     12   Madison La Follette          16:23.0  5:17 
   11   11 Elias Ulmen        12   Homestead                    16:23.4  5:17 
   12   12 Graham Kelchen     12   Kettle Moraine               16:25.6  5:18 
   13   13 Ethan Gongola      12   Brookfield East              16:30.1  5:19 
   14   14 Ben Turner         12   Brookfield Central           16:31.0  5:19 
   15   15 Carter Hackman     11   West Bend West               16:31.6  5:20 
   16   16 Vinny Sitkiewitz   11   Fort Atkinson                16:32.7  5:20 
   17   17 Andres Campos      12   Marquette University         16:33.3  5:20 
   18   18 Matthew Momper     12   Germantown                   16:37.7  5:22 
   19   19 Athan Speck        11   Homestead                    16:39.1  5:22 
   20   20 Sean Deguire       12   Homestead                    16:40.5  5:23 
   21   21 Vander Hausmann    10   Germantown                   16:44.6  5:24 
   22   22 Charlie Kwiatt     10   Marquette University         16:45.9  5:24 
   23   23 Owen England       12   Brookfield Central           16:48.0  5:25 
   24   24 Griffin Roesken    11   Madison La Follette          16:48.4  5:25 
   25   25 Jameson Stafford   11   Fort Atkinson                16:51.4  5:26 
   26   26 Beckett Newman     10   University School of Milwauk 16:53.0  5:27 
   27   27 Charlie Cary       12   Marquette University         16:53.2  5:27 
   28   28 Sam Luedtke        12   Homestead                    16:59.5  5:29 
   29   29 Lucas Castellanos  11   Madison La Follette          17:00.6  5:29 
   30   30 Jacob Seifert      12   Brookfield Central           17:00.9  5:29 
   31   31 Malachi Beyerlein  12   Kettle Moraine               17:06.6  5:31 
   32   32 Cameron Ennocenti  12   Janesville Craig             17:06.9  5:31 
   33   33 Liam Grimord       10   Arrowhead                    17:08.8  5:32 
   34   34 Joe Walters        12   Marquette University         17:12.7  5:33 
   35   35 Donovan Arndt      9    Arrowhead                    17:14.4  5:33 
   36   36 Jack Flynn         11   Germantown                   17:14.6  5:33 
   37   37 Dominic Tighe      12   Whitefish Bay                17:15.3  5:34 
   38   38 Owen Hansen        11   Pewaukee                     17:17.1  5:34 
   39   39 Mason Boyd         10   Whitefish Bay                17:20.9  5:35 
   40   40 Austin Stamm       9    Muskego                      17:22.4  5:36 
   41   41 Andrew Wieners     10   Janesville Craig             17:22.6  5:36 
   42   42 Jj Hughes          11   Muskego                      17:22.8  5:36 
   43   43 Tyler Picciolo     10   Muskego                      17:24.3  5:37 
   44   44 Marcus Tanner      11   Brookfield East              17:25.3  5:37 
   45   45 James Schumacher   10   Whitefish Bay                17:27.1  5:38 
   46   46 Carter Schroeder   12   Kettle Moraine               17:29.7  5:38 
   47   47 Connor Hohisel     11   Waukesha West                17:32.8  5:39 
   48   48 Gavin Meinecke     12   Mukwonago                    17:33.5  5:40 
   49   49 Ezra Sanchez       11   Marquette University         17:35.5  5:40 
   50   50 Jacob Zas          10   Janesville Craig             17:37.1  5:41 
   51   51 Samuel Engbers     10   Brookfield East              17:39.2  5:41 
   52   52 Will Owens         11   Wauwatosa East               17:39.9  5:42 
   53   53 Max Bennett        12   Homestead                    17:40.8  5:42 
   54   54 Monroe Gaskill     12   Germantown                   17:42.5  5:42 
   55   55 Ethan Schnell      11   West Bend West               17:46.9  5:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   56 Parker Fons        12   Muskego                      17:49.8  5:45 
   57   57 Keagan Foerch      9    Arrowhead                    17:50.5  5:45 
   58   58 Grant Kossow       11   Arrowhead                    17:50.8  5:45 
   59   59 Rohan Sharma       12   Brookfield East              17:51.2  5:45 
   60   60 Benjamin Botsch    10   Brookfield East              17:52.4  5:46 
   61   61 Youseph Badr       10   Muskego                      17:53.0  5:46 
   62   62 Vishnu Chouhan     12   Brookfield Central           17:53.6  5:46 
   63   63 Ben Cai            10   Brookfield Central           17:54.2  5:46 
   64      Ben Niederjohn     12   Marquette University         17:54.6  5:46 
   65   64 Nathan Jung        10   Pewaukee                     17:55.3  5:47 
   66      Simon Keehn        11   Marquette University         17:56.7  5:47 
   67   65 Dylan Sherman      10   Wauwatosa East               17:57.2  5:47 
   68      Oliver Johnsen     11   Marquette University         17:57.9  5:47 
   69   66 Rett Thompson      11   Janesville Craig             17:58.4  5:48 
   70   67 Kingston Miller    9    Madison La Follette          17:58.5  5:48 
   71   68 Jairaj Ghotra      11   Homestead                    17:59.1  5:48 
   72   69 Alistair Dickman   10   Janesville Craig             17:59.7  5:48 
   73   70 Tyler Kleist       9    Pewaukee                     18:02.2  5:49 
   74   71 Ryder Zeka         9    Waukesha West                18:02.4  5:49 
   75   72 Orson Dutmer       10   Wauwatosa East               18:03.0  5:49 
   76   73 Grant Blaskowski   10   Brookfield Academy           18:03.5  5:49 
   77   74 Ben Williams       11   Janesville Craig             18:04.0  5:49 
   78      Eliot Johnsen      11   Marquette University         18:05.3  5:50 
   79   75 Simon Verheyen     12   Whitefish Bay                18:06.2  5:50 
   80   76 Drew Gundrum       12   West Bend West               18:08.3  5:51 
   81   77 Santino Raab       12   Brookfield Academy           18:09.3  5:51 
   82   78 Carson Becker      11   Arrowhead                    18:09.7  5:51 
   83   79 Sam Fischer        12   Madison La Follette          18:10.2  5:51 
   84   80 Ben Firchow        10   Madison La Follette          18:10.7  5:52 
   85   81 Kristopher Barnes  10   West Bend West               18:10.8  5:52 
   86   82 Matthias Morrow    9    Germantown                   18:12.3  5:52 
   87      Ethan Rutkowski    10   Marquette University         18:12.8  5:52 
   88   83 Jude Clayton       10   Fort Atkinson                18:12.9  5:52 
   89   84 Freddy Hertneky    12   Kettle Moraine               18:13.1  5:52 
   90   85 Will Sims          10   Muskego                      18:13.9  5:53 
   91   86 Aidan Bruch        11   Muskego                      18:14.2  5:53 
   92   87 Declan Reed        9    Fort Atkinson                18:16.0  5:53 
   93   88 Grant Median       12   Brookfield East              18:16.6  5:53 
   94   89 Braylon Gonya-Hubi 11   Arrowhead                    18:17.2  5:54 
   95      Jake Bergan        9    Marquette University         18:19.2  5:54 
   96   90 Cormac Austin      12   Whitefish Bay                18:19.3  5:54 
   97   91 John Paul Moen     11   Arrowhead                    18:22.1  5:55 
   98   92 Daniel Zello       12   Wauwatosa East               18:22.6  5:55 
   99   93 Austin Foos        12   West Bend West               18:22.7  5:55 
  100      Kenny Maciolek     12   Marquette University         18:23.0  5:56 
  101   94 Maxwell Strangberg 10   Brookfield Central           18:24.7  5:56 
  102   95 Kaden Bintz        11   Pewaukee                     18:25.0  5:56 
  103   96 Oliver Anderson-De 11   Madison La Follette          18:25.7  5:56 
  104   97 Eddie Ratajczyk    10   Mukwonago                    18:26.6  5:57 
  105      Colin Weber        9    West Bend West               18:26.8  5:57 
  106   98 Jonah Sulman       9    University School of Milwauk 18:28.1  5:57 
  107      Will Simon         12   Homestead                    18:28.4  5:57 
  108      Dylan Barden       12   Arrowhead                    18:28.8  5:57 
  109   99 Elijah Baldry      10   Fort Atkinson                18:29.4  5:58 
  110      Will Minessale     10   Marquette University         18:29.8  5:58 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111  100 Liam Pluer         9    Mukwonago                    18:29.9  5:58 
  112  101 Austin Tilkens     11   Brookfield Central           18:31.6  5:58 
  113      Oscar Roloff       11   Muskego                      18:33.4  5:59 
  114      Isaac Loether      9    West Bend West               18:33.7  5:59 
  115      Evan Rench         11   Homestead                    18:36.3  6:00 
  116      Vibhu Besur        10   Brookfield Central           18:37.3  6:00 
  117  102 Michael Cassiday   9    Fort Atkinson                18:38.1  6:00 
  118  103 Chase Schellinger  10   Germantown                   18:39.1  6:01 
  119  104 Max Stigler        10   Waukesha West                18:39.4  6:01 
  120      Nathyn Watkins-Vel 10   Homestead                    18:39.7  6:01 
  121  105 Austin Lilly       12   Janesville Craig             18:40.5  6:01 
  122  106 Liam Mulcahy       10   Whitefish Bay                18:43.1  6:02 
  123      Cole Weller        9    Brookfield Central           18:44.1  6:02 
  124  107 Ethan Scherbarth   10   Mukwonago                    18:44.3  6:02 
  125  108 Daniel Carr        12   Waukesha West                18:44.8  6:03 
  126      Vlad Ottesen       10   Homestead                    18:48.0  6:04 
  127      Jacob Trotter      9    Brookfield East              18:48.2  6:04 
  128  109 Colton Bennett     10   Waukesha West                18:48.3  6:04 
  129  110 Mason Rosenberger  10   Fort Atkinson                18:48.8  6:04 
  130      John Mesich        11   Muskego                      18:54.2  6:06 
  131      Bennett Greischar  10   Whitefish Bay                18:54.3  6:06 
  132      Nicholas Mullen    11   Janesville Craig             18:54.8  6:06 
  133  111 Ben Armstrong      10   Germantown                   18:54.9  6:06 
  134      Joe Schreiner      11   Marquette University         18:55.2  6:06 
  135      Christopher Kosfie 10   Brookfield East              18:56.6  6:06 
  136      Camden Smith       10   Muskego                      18:56.7  6:06 
  137      Noah Schroeder     11   Brookfield Central           18:57.2  6:07 
  138      Nathan Mazzone     11   Arrowhead                    18:57.8  6:07 
  139  112 Ethan Zielinski    9    Waukesha West                18:58.0  6:07 
  140  113 Chayton Porter     11   Mukwonago                    18:58.2  6:07 
  141      Micah Deibert      10   Marquette University         18:58.5  6:07 
  142      Jacob Doll         12   Fort Atkinson                18:59.1  6:07 
  143      Brady Cavanaugh    11   Marquette University         18:59.3  6:07 
  144      Michael Maciolek   12   Marquette University         18:59.7  6:07 
  145  114 Preston McCullough 9    Wauwatosa East               19:00.4  6:08 
  146      Miguel Sertsios    11   Homestead                    19:00.7  6:08 
  147  115 Devlin Conway      9    Wauwatosa East               19:01.8  6:08 
  148      Davis Murray       10   Arrowhead                    19:02.9  6:08 
  149      Leon Cao           12   Brookfield Central           19:04.4  6:09 
  150      Nathan Ellenbecker 10   Muskego                      19:06.3  6:09 
  151      Andrew Urbani      10   Homestead                    19:07.0  6:10 
  152      Ryan Bindl         12   Marquette University         19:08.8  6:10 
  153  116 Cameron Richmond   9    Mukwonago                    19:09.4  6:10 
  154      William Priestaf   10   Marquette University         19:10.1  6:11 
  155      Alex Stanford      9    Homestead                    19:10.6  6:11 
  156  117 Brady Hartmann     12   Kettle Moraine               19:11.2  6:11 
  157      Phoenix Mittag     11   Madison La Follette          19:11.4  6:11 
  158      Henry Mangelsen    10   Brookfield East              19:11.9  6:11 
  159      Julius Draeger     9    Fort Atkinson                19:11.9  6:11 
  160      Sloan Pike         11   Marquette University         19:13.2  6:12 
  161      Ivan Hernandez     9    Marquette University         19:13.5  6:12 
  162      Calvin Rogers      9    Whitefish Bay                19:14.4  6:12 
  163      Jaxon Mueller      12   Brookfield Central           19:14.8  6:12 
  164  118 Jacob Tripp        10   Pewaukee                     19:15.0  6:12 
  165  119 Nathan Rzepka      10   Pewaukee                     19:15.6  6:12 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Thomas Petrucci    11   Marquette University         19:16.0  6:13 
  167      Theo Wawrzyn       9    Homestead                    19:16.0  6:13 
  168      Colin Healey       12   West Bend West               19:16.9  6:13 
  169      Zachary Prescott   12   Germantown                   19:19.6  6:14 
  170      Tobias Bauhs       10   Madison La Follette          19:23.0  6:15 
  171      Alex Castellanos   9    Madison La Follette          19:25.4  6:16 
  172  120 William Jankowski  12   Kettle Moraine               19:25.7  6:16 
  173  121 Eli Roeder         11   Mukwonago                    19:25.9  6:16 
  174      Leo Spada          9    Marquette University         19:26.3  6:16 
  175      Jack Boschert      11   Marquette University         19:27.4  6:16 
  176      Bex Soiney         10   Brookfield Central           19:27.8  6:16 
  177      Brady Johnson      11   West Bend West               19:28.5  6:17 
  178  122 Ben Reiner         12   Brookfield Academy           19:29.7  6:17 
  179      Myles Flanagan     10   Arrowhead                    19:30.5  6:17 
  180  123 Luis Manriquez     10   Brookfield Academy           19:30.7  6:17 
  181      Cameron Becker     10   Waukesha West                19:32.0  6:18 
  182      Enrique Becerra    10   Madison La Follette          19:32.8  6:18 
  183      Jacob Lopez        9    Muskego                      19:33.4  6:18 
  184      Gavin Dempsey      11   Janesville Craig             19:34.7  6:19 
  185      Artyom Krivtsanov  11   Homestead                    19:34.8  6:19 
  186  124 Mason Berger       11   Pewaukee                     19:35.2  6:19 
  187  125 Sammy Moll         11   Wauwatosa East               19:35.6  6:19 
  188      Will Cogdill       11   Madison La Follette          19:35.6  6:19 
  189      Gavin Gardiner     10   Wauwatosa East               19:35.7  6:19 
  190      Cole Novales       10   West Bend West               19:36.4  6:19 
  191      James Tate         9    Whitefish Bay                19:36.7  6:19 
  192  126 Ishaan Naik        11   University School of Milwauk 19:37.8  6:20 
  193      Jackson Hohisel    9    Waukesha West                19:39.8  6:20 
  194      Teddy Culver       9    Brookfield East              19:40.6  6:20 
  195      Henry Kasun        9    Marquette University         19:40.7  6:21 
  196  127 Jake Raymond       11   University School of Milwauk 19:42.7  6:21 
  197      Will Glassman      12   Madison La Follette          19:43.1  6:21 
  198      Corbin Torres      9    Marquette University         19:46.3  6:22 
  199      Nicholas Manno     9    Arrowhead                    19:46.3  6:22 
  200      Jacob Lindert      11   Brookfield East              19:47.8  6:23 
  201      Robert Pakulski    11   Marquette University         19:49.2  6:23 
  202      Harry Knecht       10   Arrowhead                    19:50.0  6:24 
  203      Quinn Fulton       9    Arrowhead                    19:50.4  6:24 
  204      Gavin Vigneau      9    Pewaukee                     19:50.6  6:24 
  205      Blake Yegge        10   Germantown                   19:51.3  6:24 
  206      Marcus Schledewitz 10   Mukwonago                    19:53.1  6:25 
  207      Connor Meier       11   Marquette University         19:53.6  6:25 
  208      Ishaan Singh       9    Germantown                   19:54.1  6:25 
  209      Finn Daily         11   Marquette University         19:54.4  6:25 
  210  128 Arnold Kellogg     10   Brookfield Academy           19:55.6  6:25 
  211      Jacob Holtz        10   Brookfield East              19:56.2  6:25 
  212      Connor Burke       11   Whitefish Bay                19:56.7  6:26 
  213      Noah Meier         10   Janesville Craig             19:57.8  6:26 
  214      Callen Golson      9    Fort Atkinson                19:57.9  6:26 
  215      Max Reinheimer     10   West Bend West               19:59.9  6:27 
  216      Jack Gabrys        10   Pewaukee                     20:01.0  6:27 
  217      Aiden Mudrak       9    Muskego                      20:03.5  6:28 
  218      Charlie Horbinski  12   Muskego                      20:04.3  6:28 
  219      Jonathan Lewis     12   Fort Atkinson                20:06.6  6:29 
  220      Hogan Kolowrat     12   West Bend West               20:07.2  6:29 
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  221      Jack Ruidl         9    Marquette University         20:08.0  6:29 
  222      Sam White          12   Arrowhead                    20:08.5  6:29 
  223      Max Mandel         9    Marquette University         20:11.6  6:30 
  224      Emanuel Santiago   9    Germantown                   20:11.9  6:31 
  225      Bryson Boettcher   10   Arrowhead                    20:13.1  6:31 
  226      Cole Sullivan      12   Arrowhead                    20:13.7  6:31 
  227      Owen Schroeder     10   Marquette University         20:14.2  6:31 
  228      Daniel Sebastijano 11   Homestead                    20:16.3  6:32 
  229      Nick Molsky        9    Pewaukee                     20:16.5  6:32 
  230      Wyatt Robinson     9    Pewaukee                     20:17.2  6:32 
  231      Jack Sheeley       9    Marquette University         20:17.8  6:32 
  232      Jacob Pfeiffer     10   Arrowhead                    20:18.5  6:33 
  233      Augie King         9    Brookfield East              20:19.2  6:33 
  234      Camden Phillips    12   Mukwonago                    20:19.2  6:33 
  235      Evan May           12   Whitefish Bay                20:19.5  6:33 
  236  129 Holden Dierks      11   Kettle Moraine               20:19.7  6:33 
  237      Dylan Stevens      12   Waukesha West                20:20.5  6:33 
  238      Asa Martin         11   Arrowhead                    20:20.9  6:33 
  239      Henry King         10   Wauwatosa East               20:22.0  6:34 
  240      Noah Sullivan      11   Brookfield East              20:23.7  6:34 
  241      Miles Jones-Sato   10   Janesville Craig             20:24.9  6:35 
  242      Jeremiah Corporaal 11   Madison La Follette          20:26.6  6:35 
  243      Caden Knue         12   Brookfield Central           20:27.7  6:36 
  244      Casey Reed         10   Arrowhead                    20:28.8  6:36 
  245      Owen McCarty       12   Brookfield Central           20:29.7  6:36 
  246      Andrew Malone      10   Marquette University         20:29.7  6:36 
  247      Colin Jones-Sato   9    Janesville Craig             20:32.7  6:37 
  248      Dominic Gerstl     9    Marquette University         20:33.4  6:37 
  249      Ryan Steinhauser   12   Arrowhead                    20:34.5  6:38 
  250      Johnathan Kamenar  9    Mukwonago                    20:34.9  6:38 
  251      Amay Desai         11   Germantown                   20:36.3  6:38 
  252      Aiden Balistreri   9    Muskego                      20:38.0  6:39 
  253      Nic Riedel         11   Mukwonago                    20:39.8  6:40 
  254      Hunter Erdman      12   Germantown                   20:42.8  6:41 
  255      Charlie Moore      9    Janesville Craig             20:43.0  6:41 
  256      Max Bissing        9    Madison La Follette          20:43.7  6:41 
  257      Graham Ralston     9    Fort Atkinson                20:43.8  6:41 
  258      Mason Mueller      9    Brookfield Central           20:44.3  6:41 
  259      Isaac Nowlan       9    Kettle Moraine               20:45.1  6:41 
  260      Liam McCullough    10   Marquette University         20:46.1  6:42 
  261      Sawyer Tews        10   Arrowhead                    20:46.4  6:42 
  262      Teagan Ongert      12   West Bend West               20:47.7  6:42 
  263      Jackson Aumock     10   Janesville Craig             20:48.1  6:42 
  264      Austin Weaver      9    Muskego                      20:50.3  6:43 
  265      Jack Scully        9    Marquette University         20:51.9  6:43 
  266      Cooper Dobson      10   Janesville Craig             20:53.1  6:44 
  267      Maximus Hassell    9    Wauwatosa East               20:54.4  6:44 
  268      Alexander Tilkens  9    Brookfield Central           20:56.4  6:45 
  269      Miles Beisbier     11   West Bend West               20:56.6  6:45 
  270      Jacob Ramesh       12   Brookfield Central           20:58.7  6:46 
  271      Henrik Kellogg     12   Brookfield Central           21:01.4  6:46 
  272      George Griffith    10   Marquette University         21:01.9  6:47 
  273      Derek Roddy        9    Fort Atkinson                21:02.7  6:47 
  274      Gabe Goller        10   Marquette University         21:03.3  6:47 
  275      Tucker Robinson    10   Janesville Craig             21:04.7  6:48 
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  276      Everett Gallagher  9    Waukesha West                21:05.0  6:48 
  277      Kevin Mager        9    Marquette University         21:08.1  6:49 
  278      Grayson Hipp       10   Brookfield Central           21:08.1  6:49 
  279      Oliver Rebholz     10   Marquette University         21:09.9  6:49 
  280      Will Mance         9    Marquette University         21:11.3  6:50 
  281      David Plummer      12   Brookfield Central           21:11.7  6:50 
  282  130 William Schoonenbe 9    Brookfield Academy           21:12.2  6:50 
  283      Tyler Kirsch       12   Germantown                   21:12.5  6:50 
  284      Jonah Vetter       11   Brookfield East              21:12.6  6:50 
  285      Rylan Makowski     9    Marquette University         21:13.4  6:50 
  286      Will Kummer        10   Marquette University         21:13.4  6:50 
  287      Ben White          10   Arrowhead                    21:15.5  6:51 
  288      Justin Sossaman    10   Germantown                   21:15.9  6:51 
  289  131 Lucas Zhang        10   Brookfield Academy           21:16.7  6:51 
  290      Sohil Bucaro       9    Brookfield Academy           21:20.3  6:53 
  291      Anthony Nuchikat   10   Germantown                   21:21.3  6:53 
  292      Esai Powless       9    Marquette University         21:21.5  6:53 
  293      Kostiantyn Demeshk 12   Wauwatosa East               21:21.7  6:53 
  294      Brodie Herz        9    Pewaukee                     21:22.6  6:53 
  295      Greyson Aumock     10   Janesville Craig             21:23.1  6:53 
  296      Enyu Dong          9    Brookfield Central           21:24.5  6:54 
  297      Noah Wiedl         9    Pewaukee                     21:25.2  6:54 
  298      Ethan Chang        10   Marquette University         21:25.2  6:54 
  299      Ascher Mulcrone    10   Muskego                      21:25.6  6:54 
  300      Eli Smith          12   Mukwonago                    21:26.4  6:55 
  301      Will Grimm         9    Germantown                   21:28.3  6:55 
  302      Andrew Lawrence    10   Wauwatosa East               21:33.6  6:57 
  303      Andrew Semrad      11   Pewaukee                     21:34.2  6:57 
  304      Landon Leukert     9    Germantown                   21:35.1  6:57 
  305      Calvin Michaud     11   Wauwatosa East               21:37.1  6:58 
  306      William Budiac     11   Arrowhead                    21:40.5  6:59 
  307      Sawyer Mittag      9    Madison La Follette          21:40.8  6:59 
  308      Benjamin Castaneda 9    Marquette University         21:43.5  7:00 
  309      Oscar Castaneda    11   Marquette University         21:43.6  7:00 
  310      Aleksandr Igumenov 10   Homestead                    21:43.6  7:00 
  311      Charlie Branski    10   Mukwonago                    21:44.6  7:00 
  312      Jimmy Zheng        11   Germantown                   21:45.3  7:01 
  313      Alex Wilhelm       9    Brookfield Academy           21:47.9  7:01 
  314      Jack Malicki       9    Brookfield East              21:50.3  7:02 
  315      Oliver Cronin      9    Madison La Follette          21:51.8  7:03 
  316      Theodore Celikay   12   Brookfield East              21:53.4  7:03 
  317      Austin Bernhagen   9    Fort Atkinson                21:57.6  7:05 
  318      Noah Carter        12   Janesville Craig             21:59.8  7:05 
  319      Andrew Hopkins     10   Janesville Craig             22:00.1  7:05 
  320      Charlie Johnson    10   Mukwonago                    22:04.0  7:07 
  321      Ben Beres          11   Muskego                      22:04.5  7:07 
  322  132 Virgil Dawson      9    University School of Milwauk 22:05.0  7:07 
  323      Jacob McDonald     9    Marquette University         22:06.2  7:07 
  324      Sean Williams      9    Madison La Follette          22:07.8  7:08 
  325      Samuel Olson       9    West Bend West               22:08.1  7:08 
  326      Andrew Guckenberg  9    Wauwatosa East               22:12.9  7:10 
  327      Gavin Sandoval     9    Marquette University         22:13.9  7:10 
  328      Julian Lopez       9    Muskego                      22:14.9  7:10 
  329      Wyatt Privat       9    Germantown                   22:19.1  7:11 
  330      Liam Williams      10   Brookfield Academy           22:19.7  7:12 
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  331      Colton Stenz       10   Marquette University         22:19.7  7:12 
  332      Anders Straavaldse 9    Madison La Follette          22:21.0  7:12 
  333      Owen Boschert      9    Marquette University         22:22.0  7:12 
  334      Neil D'Souza       10   Brookfield Academy           22:23.7  7:13 
  335      Kameron Bellows    9    Muskego                      22:24.9  7:13 
  336      William Fischer    11   Kettle Moraine               22:26.0  7:14 
  337      Tatum Tesch        11   Whitefish Bay                22:26.6  7:14 
  338      Ethan Galle        11   Germantown                   22:27.2  7:14 
  339      Ben Stevens        9    Madison La Follette          22:27.7  7:14 
  340      Auggie Meudt       12   Madison La Follette          22:30.1  7:15 
  341      Brayden Schneider  10   Pewaukee                     22:30.4  7:15 
  342      Josh Anderson      12   Mukwonago                    22:32.5  7:16 
  343      Mason Insyxiengmay 10   Muskego                      22:32.8  7:16 
  344      Jack Martinek      9    Marquette University         22:33.2  7:16 
  345      Drew Venne         12   Germantown                   22:36.7  7:17 
  346      Benjamin Lichey    10   Brookfield East              22:41.9  7:19 
  347      Grant Missall      10   Mukwonago                    22:42.6  7:19 
  348      Ethan Desandre     12   Kettle Moraine               22:43.3  7:19 
  349      Sam Denk           10   Arrowhead                    22:51.5  7:22 
  350      Bryce Larson       10   Mukwonago                    22:54.2  7:23 
  351      Braiden Wainwright 12   Fort Atkinson                22:54.4  7:23 
  352      Noah Weileder      10   Brookfield East              22:54.5  7:23 
  353      Nolan Hall         9    Arrowhead                    22:54.9  7:23 
  354      Zack Durkee        10   Fort Atkinson                22:57.8  7:24 
  355      Wesley Gallagher   9    Waukesha West                22:58.4  7:24 
  356      Matthew Rutley     9    Brookfield East              22:59.3  7:24 
  357      Aaron Quigley      10   Wauwatosa East               22:59.8  7:25 
  358      Wyatt Schloemer    11   West Bend West               23:01.5  7:25 
  359      Sam Ebert          11   Brookfield East              23:02.6  7:26 
  360      Jackson Hertzfeldt 10   Fort Atkinson                23:11.8  7:28 
  361      Finnegan Ruthe     11   Janesville Craig             23:13.5  7:29 
  362      Grant Olson        10   Brookfield East              23:14.5  7:29 
  363      Bryan Jaimes-Manue 11   Janesville Craig             23:16.0  7:30 
  364      Wronan O'Connell   9    Janesville Craig             23:16.4  7:30 
  365      Dylan Buckner      9    Janesville Craig             23:19.8  7:31 
  366      Caden Turner       11   Arrowhead                    23:21.1  7:31 
  367      Louis Manning      9    Marquette University         23:23.4  7:32 
  368      Colin Hecker       11   Germantown                   23:24.9  7:33 
  369      Jamari Leuthner    9    Whitefish Bay                23:29.8  7:34 
  370      Juan Munoz         10   Pewaukee                     23:30.6  7:34 
  371      Jameson Walcheske  9    Wauwatosa East               23:33.1  7:35 
  372      Jack Panos         10   Brookfield Central           23:34.2  7:36 
  373      Zeke Marker        11   Madison La Follette          23:34.4  7:36 
  374      Jonathan Cabrera N 9    Marquette University         23:35.9  7:36 
  375      Anderson Avila Luo 11   Madison La Follette          23:38.1  7:37 
  376      Abhayaditya Sen    9    Brookfield Central           23:42.2  7:38 
  377      Alex Tamm          11   Mukwonago                    23:43.2  7:39 
  378      Dhyey Patel        10   Janesville Craig             23:44.3  7:39 
  379      Beckett Doll       9    Waukesha West                23:47.3  7:40 
  380      Ciaran Poulton     9    Brookfield Central           23:50.1  7:41 
  381      Jackson Crawford   10   Homestead                    23:53.6  7:42 
  382      Nate Osswald       10   Whitefish Bay                24:00.6  7:44 
  383      Mickey O'Callaghan 9    Madison La Follette          24:04.1  7:45 
  384      Dylan Vosniak      9    Marquette University         24:05.9  7:46 
  385      Coughlin Mellowes  9    Marquette University         24:08.4  7:47 
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  386      Riley Burke        9    Whitefish Bay                24:15.1  7:49 
  387      Simon Hackney      9    Brookfield Central           24:18.4  7:50 
  388      Brendan Schmidt    10   Marquette University         24:20.5  7:51 
  389      Jeffrey Kraus      10   Mukwonago                    24:42.4  7:58 
  390      Alex Welke         9    Fort Atkinson                24:50.9  8:00 
  391      Samuel Blaser      9    Mukwonago                    24:56.9  8:02 
  392      Niclas Faaborg-Boy 12   Wauwatosa East               24:58.1  8:03 
  393      Tristan Chan       11   Janesville Craig             24:58.4  8:03 
  394      Will Nencka        9    Marquette University         25:01.5  8:04 
  395      Mark Flores        9    Germantown                   25:09.3  8:06 
  396      Blaine Johnson     9    Fort Atkinson                25:13.1  8:08 
  397      Caleb Gross        10   Germantown                   25:14.3  8:08 
  398      Logan Bengtson     10   Germantown                   25:21.1  8:10 
  399      Bronx St. John     9    Wauwatosa East               25:24.0  8:11 
  400      Ethan Wahlgren     9    Janesville Craig             25:24.4  8:11 
  401      Noah Yang          11   Fort Atkinson                25:26.0  8:12 
  402      Mason Brier        9    Waukesha West                25:29.9  8:13 
  403      Nick Cetnarowski   11   Brookfield East              25:33.6  8:14 
  404      Oliver Blakey      9    Fort Atkinson                25:39.7  8:16 
  405      Anders Schulz      10   Fort Atkinson                25:39.7  8:16 
  406      Deacon McChrystal  9    Marquette University         25:41.9  8:17 
  407      Shivansh Upadhyah  10   Brookfield Central           25:43.8  8:17 
  408      John Utley         10   Brookfield Central           25:43.9  8:17 
  409      Kaiden Zach        9    Marquette University         25:49.5  8:19 
  410      Emmett Julian      9    Homestead                    26:01.9  8:23 
  411  133 Kiran Ramanujam    9    University School of Milwauk 26:03.2  8:24 
  412      Jude Krajewski     9    Homestead                    26:10.9  8:26 
  413      Luke Ipock         9    Marquette University         26:25.2  8:31 
  414      Wyatt Banach       11   Muskego                      26:30.9  8:33 
  415      Brayden Miller     11   Janesville Craig             26:46.4  8:38 
  416      Omar Ahmed         11   Brookfield Central           26:51.0  8:39 
  417      Adam Tutaj         9    Brookfield Central           26:51.2  8:39 
  418      Isaiah Pyle        11   Brookfield East              26:58.3  8:41 
  419      Sean Reynolds      11   Wauwatosa East               26:58.6  8:41 
  420      Will Price         10   Janesville Craig             26:58.8  8:42 
  421      Oliver Henika      11   Whitefish Bay                27:05.3  8:44 
  422      David Gely         9    Marquette University         27:18.1  8:48 
  423      Will Laird         10   Wauwatosa East               27:53.1  8:59 
  424      Leo Allbright      10   Marquette University         28:07.1  9:03 
  425      Joseph Shryock     9    Brookfield Central           28:08.5  9:04 
  426      Jacob Gebauer      9    Brookfield East              28:12.7  9:05 
  427      Jaxon Broadwell    11   Wauwatosa East               28:14.1  9:06 
  428      Connor McFadyen    9    Mukwonago                    28:24.0  9:09 
  429      Michael Akao       9    Marquette University         28:29.6  9:11 
  430      Theo Smaglik       10   Homestead                    28:33.4  9:12 
  431      Mark Zello         9    Wauwatosa East               28:39.5  9:14 
  432      Kadin King         9    Waukesha West                28:40.7  9:14 
  433      Dante Schmeckpeper 12   Arrowhead                    30:54.0  9:57 
  434      Alex Dang          10   Brookfield Academy           31:10.0 10:02 
  435      Theo Clayton       10   Fort Atkinson                32:36.6 10:30 
  436      Brody Lewandoski   9    Whitefish Bay                32:59.3 10:38 
  437      Charlie Wagner     9    Arrowhead                    33:43.1 10:52 
  438      Gabriel Kokta      9    Homestead                    35:17.5 11:22 
  439      Jack Anacker       10   Kettle Moraine               36:23.4 11:43 
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